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Item Code: 48040 
Carbon and similar coated copying paper, etc. 

Name 

Copying Products Ltd. 
Gestetner Manufacturing Ltd. 
Inca Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Item Code: 48065 

Amount 
$ 

66,000 
19,000 
47,000 

Paper and paperboard, other than printing and writing paper 

Name Amount 
Location $ 

D. R. G. Industries Ltd. Stationery 
Division Auckland 79,500 

Item Code: 48070 
Other papers and paperboard of Tariff Heading 48.07 

Name 

A.HJ. Ltd. Flexible & Paper 
Products Group 

D. R. G. Industries Container Divn 
D. R. G. Industries Ltd. Packaging 
Division 
Hallmark Cards N.Z. Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 48075 

Amount 
$ 

156,000 
62,000 

73,800 
20,200 

Other papers and paperboard, cigarette paper cut to size, etc. 

Name 

Alex Cowan & Sons (N.Z.) Ltd. 
D. R. G. Industries Ltd. Stationery 

Division 
Williamson Jeffery Ltd. 
3M. N.Z. Ltd. 

Location 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 48080 
Wallpaper 

Name 

Ashley Wallcoverings Ltd. 
House of York Wallpapers 
Vision Wallcoverings Ltd. 

Location 

Wellington 
Levin 
Auckland 

Item Code: 48082 
Boxes, bags and other packing containers, etc. 

Name 

A.H.I. Ltd. Flexible & Paper 
Products Group 

N.Z. Forest Products Ltd. 
Peerless Packaging Ltd. 
U.E.B. Industries Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 48084 
Registers, exercise books, notebooks, etc. 

Name 

Collins Bros Stationery Ltd. 
D. R. G. Industries Ltd. Stationery 
Division 
Decorcraft Industries Export 
Dixon (Chch) Ltd. 
Olympic Stationery Ltd. 
Whitcoulls Ltd. 
Williamson Jeffery Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Item Code: 48086 
Paper and paperboard labels, whether or 

not printed or gummed 

Name 

A. H. I. Martin Printing Co. 
Avery Labels (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Clark & Matheson Ltd. 
Hally Press Ltd. 
Labelmakers N.Z. Ltd. 
N.Z. Labels Auckland Ltd. 

Location 
Napier 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Amount 
$ 

51,000 

79,000 
13,000 
39,000 

Range 

($000s) 
80-90 
30-40 
50-60 

Amount 
$ 

53,500 
55,200 

5,000 
104,300 

Amount 
$ 

20,400 

26,000 
27,000 
42,000 
61,100 
70,000 
30,500 

Amount 
$ 

70,000 
50,200 
45,000 
51,200 
41,600 
70,000 

Item Code: 48092 
Sanitary towels 

Name 

Johnson & Johnson N.Z. Ltd. 
Smith & Nephew (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 48094 
Other articles of paper pulp, etc. 

Name 

Decal Harvison Ltd. 
Fabri-Cell Developments Ltd. 
Fibre Products N.Z. Ltd. 
N. W. Stevens & Co. Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 49005 
Brochures, and leaflets, etc. 

Name 

A.HJ. Martin Printing Co. 
Clark & Matheson Ltd. 
Merson Industries Ltd. 

Location 
Napier 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Item Code: 49009 
Transfers (decalcomanias) 

Name 

Crown Lynn Potteries Ltd. 
Decal Harvison Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 49010 
Other printed matter of chapter 49, etc. 

Name 

A.H.I. Martin Printing Co. 
Clark & Matheson Ltd. 
Decorcraft Industries Export 
Hallmark Cards N.Z. Ltd. 
L. R. Allen & Co. Ltd. 
Stanley Newcombe & Co. Ltd. 
Tanner Couch Calendars (1975) 

Ltd. 
Tanner Couch Ltd. 

Location 
Napier 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 51005 
Monofilament not exceeding I mm, strip of a 

width not exceeding 5 mm, etc. 

Name 

Donaghys Industries Ltd. 
Location 
Dunedin 

Item Code: 51015 
Woven fabrics of synthetic fibres 

Name 

Donaghys Industries Ltd. 
Location 
Dunedin 

Name 

Item Code: 53010 
Wool tops 

Alliance Textiles (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Feltex Yams Ltd. 

Location 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

Item Code: 53015 

Amount 
$ 

88,500 
88,500 

Amount 
$ 

10,000 
11,500 
26,500 

5,000 

Amount 
$ 

112,000 
92,000 
20,000 

Amount 
$ 

13,500 
13,500 

Amount 
$ 

14,400 
8,900 
5,000 

40,000 
6,530 

12,850 

6,530 
24,790 

Amount 
$ 

26,500 

Amount 
$ 

163,000 

Amount 
$ 

89,000 
89,000 

Hand knitting yams of wool or other animal hair 

Name 

Alliance Textiles (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Crucci Wools Ltd. 
Thorobred Scheepjeswol Ltd. 

Location 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Amount 
$ 

159,000 
55,980 

103,020 


